Classifica Definitiva

Sprint Firenze Centro Storico
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 12:23:31

Data: 05/03/2023

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
1

Nome
SOLDAINI Agata

Categoria: NERO

Societa
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

Pos. Nome Societa
1 VITI Alberto A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE
2 LAPI Jacopo FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
3 JANZEN INNAMORATI Roberto FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
4 LANDI Lorenzo IKP
5 LANDI Francesco IKP
6 PAVIA Giada A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
7 NOCENTINI Marco A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
8 IACOPINELLI Alessandro Montecatini Marathon A.S.D.
9 BIAGINI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
10 DIONI Alessandro A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
11 BINI Marco IKP
12 ULIVI David FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
13 LANDI Gian Luca IKP
14 LAURINO Antonio G.S. CAPANNORI
15 FORTELEONI Paolo A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
PM BINDELLI Gianni G.S. CAPANNORI

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 GALLASTRONI Daniele A.S.D. STELLA POLARE
2 PICCHIONI Graziano A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
3 BECHERUCCI Arianna A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE
4 SOLDAINI Matilde FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
5 NESVADBOVA Vladislava G.S. CAPANNORI
Rl CHIODI Elena A.S.D. ATLETICA VOLTERRA

Tempo
00:31:37

Tempo
00:22:32
00:22:55
00:23:31
00:23:50
00:24:45
00:25:15
00:25:42
00:26:20
00:26:28
00:26:37
00:28:32
00:32:39
00:34:08
00:52:49
00:54:32
00:33:37

Tempo
00:30:09
00:34:26
00:37:09
00:40:31
00:41:56
00:00:00



